prolamnz.com
Portal System by
Prolam for Residential
Construction
Building
better
 together
2

PLX Portal System Product Codes
PLX Portal System Product Codes
Nominal Stud Height (m) 2.4 2.7 3.0
Max. Opening Height (m) 2.26 2.46 2.76
Max. Portal Height (m) 2.55 2.75 3.05
O
p
en
in
g
 W
id
th
 (m
)
2.40 to 2.70 PLPF200H1-2.4X2.7 PLPF200H1-2.7X2.7 PLPF200H1-3.0X2.7
2.70 to 3.00 PLPF200H1-2.4X3.0 PLPF200H1-2.7X3.0 PLPF200H1-3.0X3.0
3.00 to 3.30 PLPF200H1-2.4X3.3 PLPF200H1-2.7X3.3 PLPF200H1-3.0X3.3
3.30 to 3.60 PLPF200H1-2.4X3.6 PLPF200H1-2.7X3.6 PLPF200H1-3.0X3.6
3.60 to 3.90 PLPF200H1-2.4X3.9 PLPF200H1-2.7X3.9 PLPF200H1-3.0X3.9
3.90 to 4.20 PLPF200H1-2.4X4.2 PLPF200H1-2.7X4.2 PLPF200H1-3.0X4.2
4.20 to 4.50 PLPF200H1-2.4X4.5 PLPF200H1-2.7X4.5 PLPF200H1-3.0X4.5
4.50 to 4.80 PLPF200H1-2.4X4.8 PLPF200H1-2.7X4.8 PLPF200H1-3.0X4.8
4.80 to 5.10 PLPF200H1-2.4X5.1 PLPF200H1-2.7X5.1 PLPF200H1-3.0X5.1
5.10 to 5.20 PLPF200H1-2.4X5.4 PLPF200H1-2.7X5.4 PLPF200H1-3.0X5.4
Notes: For PLPF200 allow 360mm each side of opening for portal legs (total portal width = opening width + 0.72m)
  Height may be altered (legs shortened) as required to give reduced opening and total portal heights
(total portal height = opening height + 0.29m).